R
110.5
24
.0
2
8.
6
    Flow up to 600 Nl/min (0.6 Cv)

 In
c.
MAC SOLUTIONS - HOW TO ORDER
According to your application requirements, your distributor will help you codify the appropriate valve to
meet your needs. Very high flexibility in manifold footprint.
FLOW RATE
3500 factory certified specialists in over 45 countries focused on optimizing customers needs
MAC Valves Inc, Wixom, Michigan - MAC Valves Inc, Dundee, Michigan
MAC Valves Europe Inc, Liège, Belgium - MAC Valves Asia Inc, Taiwan
To find your local distributor, visit www.macvalves.com
TECHNICAL DATA
BVX09 BVX10 BVX14 BVX21
Flow Nl/min 70 80 240 600
Cv 0.07 0.08 0.24 0.60
All dimensions are metric
3D DRAWING OVERVIEWS
MAC BV 2/2 way valves MAC BV 3/2 way valves
44
.5
0
Ø 10.50
66
.6
3
Ø 15.50
52
.8
5
Ø 11.50
Ø 22
96
.7
3
49
,6
5
Ø 10.50
Ø 23
Ø 15.50
Ø 11.50
73
.4
3
57
.6
0
10
4.
98
BV209 BV210
BV214 BV221
BV309 BV310
BV314 BV321
The Power of the BV®
for Medical Applications
MAC Valves Bullet Valves®
R
THE BULLET VALVE®…
    2- or 3-way direct operated solenoid
    Very fast response times
    High repeatability
    Flexible design
    Balanced design
…ADAPTED TO LIQUID APPLICATIONS !
    A wide range of liquids already used
    The diaphragm technology perfectly
isolates the liquid from the coil and
guarantees a non-leaking valve
    Pressure range: 0 to 8 bar
    A wide range of orifices available
adaptable to your requirements
BENEFITS OF THE MAC BV® TECHNOLOGY IN LIQUID DISPENSING
  Axial flow and side flow versions available